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General Description
English majors focus on the study of language and literature. Majors
explore and practice expository, argumentative, and creative writing
as well as critical, analytical, and contextualized reading, with special
attention to work in literary genres (fiction, nonfiction, poetry, drama) and
the understanding of other imaginative cultural forms (such as film and
graphic novels).

Career Options
Below is a sample of the career options available for the English major.
A few of these require an associate in arts degree, most require a
bachelor’s degree, and some require a graduate-level degree: writer, poet,
journalist, literary or film critic, high school or college instructor, film or
television scriptwriter, lawyer, public relations person, technical writer,
tutor, interpreter, writing consultant, methods analyst, program developer,
grant writer, legislative assistant, civil servant, columnist, business
administrator, and advertising agent.

Degree/Certificate Options Major Code
Associate Degree for Transfer (ADT)
English (SB 1440) (http://
catalog.swccd.edu/associate-
degree-certificate-programs/
english/english-sb-1440-aa/)

01406

Associate in Arts Degree: Transfer
Preparation
English (http://catalog.swccd.edu/
associate-degree-certificate-
programs/english/english-aa/)

01405

Literature (http://
catalog.swccd.edu/associate-
degree-certificate-programs/
english/literature-aa/)

A1400

Consult with a counselor to develop a Student Education Plan (SEP),
which lists the courses necessary to achieve your academic goal.

Faculty
Henry Aronson, M.S., M.A. 
haronson@swccd.edu

John Randy Beach, M.A. 
rbeach@swccd.edu

Elizabeth Besser, M.A. RWS 
ebesser@swccd.edu

Laura Brooks, M.A. 
lbrooks@swccd.edu

Kayla Burner, M.A. 
kburner@swccd.edu

Francisco Bustos, M.F.A. 
fbustos@swccd.edu

Heather Eudy, M.F.A. 
heudy@swccd.edu

Sharai Forbes, M.A. 
sforbes@swccd.edu

Elisa Hedrick, M.A. 
ehedrick@swccd.edu

Blanca Herrera, M.A. 
bherrera@swccd.edu

Alejandra Lucero-Canaan, M.A. 
alucero@swccd.edu

Dustin Marquel, M.A. 
dmarquel@swccd.edu

Katherine Ness-Santana, M.A. 
kness@swccd.edu

Roxanne Ocampo, Ed.D. 
rocampo@swccd.edu

Jessica Posey, Ed.D. 
jposey@swccd.edu

John Rieder, M.A., C.Phil 
jrieder@swccd.edu

Claire Villalpando-Utgaard, M.A. 
cutgaard@swccd.edu

Michael Wickert, Ed.D. 
mwickert@swccd.edu
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